Washington State Senate 1st Order

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS
2005 Regular Session of the 59th Legislature

BRAD OWEN, President of the Senate ROSA FRANKLIN, President Pro Tem
THOMAS HOEMANN, Secretary of the Senate PAULL SHIN, Vice President Pro Tem
TUESDAY, MARCH 22, 2005 72ND DAY
HOUSE BILLS
Bill No. Description Conmittee |nf. Ref .
SHB 1196 Longshore & harbor workers LCRD DP8 RUL
HB 1235 Honel ess canps GO w oRec8 FHC
HB 1331 f El ectrical contractors LCRD DP7 w oRecl RUL
ESHB 1401 f Fire safety GO w oRec8 LCRD
ESHB 1631 f County conservation futures GO w oRec8 NRCOR
EHCR 4404 Wirk force training LCRD DP6 RUL

GUBERNATORI AL APPO NTMENTS

Bill No. Description Commi ttee | nf. Ref .
SGA 9010 RI CK S. BENDER, Menber, Work ForceLCRD BC5 RUL

Trai ni ng and Educati on
Coor di nati ng Board

SCGA 9014 JUDY BLI NN, Menber, Board of EKHE BC13 RUL
Trust ees, South Puget Sound
Conmunity College District No. 24

SGA 9028 REBECCA CHAFFEE, Menber, Board of EKHE BCl3 RUL
Trustees, Community Col | ege
District No. 2 (Grays Harbor
Col | ege)

SGA 9032 BARBARA CLARKSQN, Menber, Board of EKHE BCl13 RUL
Trust ees, South Puget Sound
Conmunity College District No. 24

SGA 9034 DENI SE COLLEY, Menber, Board of EKHE BC13 RUL
Trustees, State School for the
Bl i nd

SGA 9048 THOVAS E. EGAN, Chair, Board of LCRD BC7 RUL
I ndustrial |nsurance Appeal s

SGA 9052 FRANK E. FENNERTY, JR , Menber, LCRD BC7 RUL
Board of Industrial |nsurance
Appeal s

SGA 9053 ANNABELLE FITTS, Menber, Board of EKHE BCl13 RUL

Trustees, State School for the
Bl i nd



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9072

9075

9080

9086

9104

9115

9116

9137

9153

9159

9166

9183

9205

9210

9215

9236

9282

JULI ANNE HANNER, Menber, Work ForceLCRD
Trai ni ng and Educati on
Coor di nati ng Board

DAVI D HARRI SON, Chair, Wrk Force LCRD
Trai ni ng and Educati on
Coor di nati ng Board

WALTER T. HUBBARD, Menber, LCRD
Per sonnel Appeal s Board

M CHAEL JONES, Menber, EKHE
Pr of essi onal Educat or St andards

Boar d

DAVI D LAMB, Menber, Board of EKHE

Trustees, The Evergreen State
Col | ege

ASBURY LOCKETT, Menber, Wrk ForcelLCRD
Trai ni ng and Educati on
Coor di nati ng Board

MARSHA LONG, Menber, Personnel LCRD
Resour ces Board

GERALD L. MORGEN, Menber, Personnel LCRD
Appeal s Board

ALAN R PARKER, Menber, Ganbling LCRD
Conmi ssi on

SHERRY PERRY, Menber, Board of EKHE
Trustees, State School for the
Bl i nd

DOLORI TA REANDEAU, Menber, Board of EKHE
Trustees, State School for the Deaf

FAWN SHARP- MALVI NI, Menber, Board EKHE
of Trustees, Conmunity Col | ege
District No. 2 (Grays Harbor

Col | ege)

THUY VO Menber, Board of Trustees, EKHE
Lower Col unbia Comunity Coll ege
District No. 13

SUSAN W LDER CRANE, Menber, LCRD
Washi ngton State Apprenticeship
and Trai ni ng Counci |

ERI C W SEMAN, Menber, Board of EKHE
Trustees, State School for the
Bl i nd

GARY CHRI STENSON, Menber, Horse LCRD
Raci ng Commi ssi on

MELI NDA E. TRAVI S, Menber, LotteryLCRD
Conmi ssi on

BC5

BC5

BC5

BC13

BC13

BC5

BC5

BC5

BC7

BC13

BC13

BC13

BC13

BC7

BC13

BC7

BC5

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



