

**STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS 2005 Regular Session of the 59th Legislature** 

BRAD OWEN, President of the Senate THOMAS HOEMANN, Secretary of the Senate ROSA FRANKLIN, President Pro Tem PAULL SHIN, Vice President Pro Tem

TUESDAY, MARCH 22, 2005

<u>Bill No.</u> SHB 1196		<u>HOUSE BILLS</u> <u>Description</u> Longshore & harbor workers	<u>Committee Inf.</u> LCRD DP8	<u>Ref.</u> RUL
HB 1235		Homeless camps	GO w/oRec8	FHC
HB 1331	f	Electrical contractors	LCRD DP7 w/oRec1	RUL
ESHB 1401	f	Fire safety	GO w/oRec8	LCRD
ESHB 1631	f	County conservation futures	GO w/oRec8	NROR
EHCR 4404		Work force training	LCRD DP6	RUL
<u>Bill No.</u> SGA 9010		GUBERNATORIAL APPOINTMEN Description RICK S. BENDER, Member, Work Force Training and Education Coordinating Board	<u>Committee Inf.</u>	<u>Ref.</u> RUL
SGA 9014		JUDY BLINN, Member, Board of Trustees, South Puget Sound Community College District No. 24	EKHE BC13	RUL
SGA 9028		REBECCA CHAFFEE, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 2 (Grays Harbor College)	EKHE BC13	RUL
SGA 9032		BARBARA CLARKSON, Member, Board of Trustees, South Puget Sound Community College District No. 24	EEKHE BC13	RUL
SGA 9034		DENISE COLLEY, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Blind	EKHE BC13	RUL
SGA 9048		THOMAS E. EGAN, Chair, Board of Industrial Insurance Appeals	LCRD BC7	RUL
SGA 9052		FRANK E. FENNERTY, JR., Member, Board of Industrial Insurance Appeals	LCRD BC7	RUL
SGA 9053		ANNABELLE FITTS, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Blind	EKHE BC13	RUL



72ND DAY

SGA	9072	JULIANNE HANNER, Member, Work Force Training and Education Coordinating Board	ELCRD	BC5	RUL
SGA	9075	DAVID HARRISON, Chair, Work Force Training and Education Coordinating Board	LCRD	BC5	RUL
SGA	9080	WALTER T. HUBBARD, Member, Personnel Appeals Board	LCRD	BC5	RUL
SGA	9086	MICHAEL JONES, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board	EKHE	BC13	RUL
SGA	9104	DAVID LAMB, Member, Board of Trustees, The Evergreen State College	EKHE	BC13	RUL
SGA	9115	ASBURY LOCKETT, Member, Work Force Training and Education Coordinating Board	LCRD	BC5	RUL
SGA	9116	MARSHA LONG, Member, Personnel Resources Board	LCRD	BC5	RUL
SGA	9137	GERALD L. MORGEN, Member, Personnel Appeals Board	LLCRD	BC5	RUL
SGA	9153	ALAN R. PARKER, Member, Gambling Commission	LCRD	BC7	RUL
SGA	9159	SHERRY PERRY, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Blind	EKHE	BC13	RUL
SGA	9166	DOLORITA REANDEAU, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Dear		BC13	RUL
SGA	9183	FAWN SHARP-MALVINI, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 2 (Grays Harbor College)	EKHE	BC13	RUL
SGA	9205	THUY VO, Member, Board of Trustees, Lower Columbia Community College District No. 13	, EKHE	BC13	RUL
SGA	9210	SUSAN WILDER CRANE, Member, Washington State Apprenticeship and Training Council	LCRD	BC7	RUL
SGA	9215	ERIC WISEMAN, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Blind	EKHE	BC13	RUL
SGA	9236	GARY CHRISTENSON, Member, Horse Racing Commission	LCRD	BC7	RUL
SGA	9282	MELINDA E. TRAVIS, Member, Lottery Commission	LCRD	BC5	RUL